
26 - A/AA Softball District Schedule, Standings, and Scores
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Playoff Standings

North Zulch @ BYE BYE @ North Zulch
Snook @ Milano Milano @ Snook 2A

Somerville @ Iola Iola @ Somerville School W L
Mumford @ Burton Burton @ Mumford BURTON

IOLA
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025 MILANO

Snook @ BYE BYE @ Snook MUMFORD
Iola @ North Zulch North Zulch @ Iola Played at 3:00pm. SNOOK

Milano @ Mumford Mumford @ Milano SOMERVILLE
Burton @ Somerville Somerville @ Burton

1A
Friday, March 7, 2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 School W L

Iola @ BYE BYE @ Iola NORTH ZULCH
Mumford @ Snook Snook @ Mumford

North Zulch @ Burton Burton @ North Zulch Overall Standings
Somerville @ Milano Milano @ Somerville

School W L
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025 BURTON

Mumford @ BYE BYE @ Mumford IOLA
Burton @ Iola Iola @ Burton MILANO

Snook @ Somerville Played at 12:
00pm. Somerville @ Snook MUMFORD

Milano @ North Zulch North Zulch @ Milano NORTH ZULCH
SNOOK

Friday, March 14, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 SOMERVILLE
Burton @ BYE BYE @ Burton

Somerville @ Mumford Moved to March 
10th @ 3:00pm Mumford @ Somerville

Iola @ Milano Moved to March 
10th Milano @ Iola

North Zulch @ Snook Snook @ North Zulch

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025
Somerville @ BYE BYE @ Somerville

Milano @ Burton Burton @ Milano
Mumford @ North Zulch North Zulch @ Mumford
Snook @ Iola Iola @ Snook

Friday, March 21, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025
Milano @ BYE BYE @ Milano

North Zulch @ Somerville Somerville @ North Zulch
Burton @ Snook Snook @ Burton

Iola @ Mumford Mumford @ Iola

**District Certification is Tuesday, April 22, 2025**


